
day/date time town or city host organization str address for BUS
Fri 2 Sep 2-5PM Spirit Lake Pub Lib 702 16th St
Sat 3 Sep 11AM-9PM Arnolds Park Maritime Mus 243 W Broadway
Sun 4 Sep 11AM-9PM Arnolds Park Arnold's Park
Mon 5 Sep 11AM-4PM Arnolds Park Vander Haag's Inc. Northwest Bank
Tue 6 Sep noon hour Iowa Pub Rad on-air

3:30-7PM Estherville Pub Lib 613 Central Ave
Wed 7 Sep noon-3PM Sibley Pub Lib + His Mus 406th St
Thu 8 Sep 1-3 + 6-8PM Orange City Pub Lib 112 Albany Av SE

Fri 9 Sep 1-4PM Paullina Pub Lib 127 S Main St

Sat 10 Sep 9AM-6PM Clay Co Fair, 

Spencer

Vander Haag's 

Inc./Northwest Bank

W 18th St

Sun 11 Sep 9AM-6PM " " "

10-noon Paullina Paullina Frnds Mtrg 4468 Silver Av

Mon 12 Sep 9AM-6PM Clay Co Fair, 

Spencer

Vander Haag's 

Inc./Northwest Bank

W 18th St

Tue 13 Sep 9AM-6PM " " "
Wed 14 Sep 9AM-6PM " " "
Thu 15 Sep 9AM-6PM " " "
Fri 16 Sep 9AM-6PM " " "
Sat 17 Sep 9AM-1PM Le Mars  Pub Lib 46 1st St SW
Mon 19 Sep 11-11:45AM Jacksonville Illinois College 1101 W College Av
Tue 20 Sep 10AM-13:30PM Sioux City Mrngside Clg 1501 Morningside Av

Wed 21 Sep 8:30-11:30AM Mapleton Pub Lib 609 Courtright St
Thu 22 Sep 8:30-10:30AM Carroll Kuemper Catholic Schl 421 E Bluff St

11:20AM-2:45PM Carroll mdl schl 3203 N Grant Rd

5pm-8pm Carroll Pub Lib  118 E 5th St
Fri 23 Sep 9AM-3PM Jefferson Green Co Cmnty Cntr 204 W Harrison St
Sat 24 Sep Iowa City University of Iowa Uni of Iowa
Sun 25 Sep 11:30AM-1PM Des Moines Des M Valley Frnds 4200 Grand Av
Mon 26 Sep noon Grinnell Relish Café Park & 8th

1:10-2PM Grinnell Grinnell High Schl 1333 Sunset Av
2-5PM Grinnell Grinnell Col 1115 8th Ave

Tue 27 Sep 8:30-11AM Osceola elementary schl
5-8PM Perry Public Lib 1101 Willis Ave

Thu 29 Sep 8:30-11:30 Fort Dodge  Pu Lib 424 Central Ave
Sat 1 Oct 9AM-noon Sac City  Pub Lib 1001 W Main St
Sun 2 Oct 2-5PM Ida Grove  Pub Lib 100 E 2nd St
Wed 5 Oct 3-4:30PM Rowan Pub Lib 101 Main St/box 202

6:30-8PM Belmond Belmond Pub Lib 440 E Main St


